DOORS

DAYORIS

4

Reveal Designs (available in 1/8” grooves or 1/2” aluminum inserts)

DESIGNS
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DOOR PROFILES
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Equal
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DYS3200

DYS3100

DYS2100

DYS2000

Panel/

Ombra/

Filo/

Telaio/

Filo muro/

DYS3900

DYS3800

-

DYS3400

DYS3300

16
20"

DYS3716 B
DYS3720 C

- N

DYS3616 B
DYS3620 C

DOOR SLAB SIZE: Upto 6’ x 12’ (Custom systems available for wider applications)

Glass Designs (available in clear or laminated)

Frameless Profile, Wood Frame, Metal Frame.

FRAMES:

Primed, Laminated, Lacquer, Wood Veneer.

FINISH:

90 XH=8SSV19

Swing, Pocket, Sliding, Bypass, Bifold, Ghost, Barn, Pivot,

Synchronyzed, Telescopic, Trfiold.

1” to 1 -3/4”

THICKNESS:
APPLICATIONS:

DYS4500

DYS4400

DYS4300

DYS4200

DY4100

DYS4000
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j DAYORIS
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FINISH ES - Primed (Paint grade finish) E I"‘%
- Laminated Finishes i %@)ﬁ‘}.

Dayoris Doors offers a wide variety of finishes for Modern Interior Doors, high end materials that -ce

can be customized to fit individual preferences and requirements. Our selections feature high-end - Matte Lacq uer ,f QM”:.,
.

Italian laminate wood veneers, high-gloss, matte and lacquer color selections.

Color match available

DAYORIS White RAL 9003 RAL 9004 RAL 1013 RAL 1019

RAL 7004 RAL 7035 RAL 7044 RAL 9002
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- Laminated Import

Diamon White Matte

Vernice

Cherry/ Quercia Roble Azabache
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- Laminated Import

Rovere Ljubliana Tenue - 1340 Noce - 1100

Rovere Arena - 1341 Noce Grigio Argentato - 1124

Rovere Navona - 1327 Rovere Cenere - 1326
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- Laminated Suncrest - Optional Upgrades

Vented options / louvers

White Glass White Painted Wood White Ash Weathered Ash =

Vent 1 Vent 2 Vent 3 Pocket Frame Structure

Walnut Riftwood Smoky Pear Walnut Millenium Oak

B

Macchiato Walnut Fox Teakwood Ebony Espresso Pear Automatic Door Bottom/ Sound Package Soft Close/ Soft Open System
l i

Mojave Desert Beige Otter Keyed Cylinder Smart Lock

Black Riftwood Bleached Legno White Matte SC Oyster Grey
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HARDWARE | - Pocket and Sliding Door Hardware

Satin Polished *Black

Square Satin

Round Polished

Flat Round Satin

Flat Round Polished Twist Polished Magnetic Lock

If another Hardware is specified, the magnetic lock
is compatible with all major European brands
( Vali & Vali, Olivari, Colombo, FSB...)

* Round Black * Square Black

11 * Optional Upgrades
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